
Frol:Illford Asslt lanagolont TO:10800449707 00/12/2010 10:28 0483 P.001/003

003 page 1/2 15.ki, 2001

Fom 603
....Mall

Notice of litial ....1 holder

Ia- BIMI,¥ Iligi,/Silii.. 001-1 ! 'AEDIA 1-IMITED
ACN/ARSN

ll-***Ill,(8
N.m. AAIi,F,£D ASSET AMANAGEMENT LIA,rED
AOWNSH I®*,b*

Th,hol[*r became amirt„1*11¥*hm 01/11/1016

Th...1.-mac ed.. t .4.-.*'90**11 ht. sc t »[ t » . -rt  .*Um-40"da
ral'lit 'lin//.¢11/,01 tlld'. 01'31"lit/l t/*I/h.Bl." 1**IM/*hal//I.'.I// .. 

./=11(1 ID./Iies NUES-1 09 *tpll

9,XT, 441 9.0%0

1 0... illill- 'll...
Dilmmith, F,In/U/nia,d#AW/*sm-=dindhe»/-494=0*mthid/,t  -*-IX#Ir  --•0R#*/
hold,r- m'10-

..4--m= Naamorrels,2hnnstm ChSZ"*I Of '(101189

9,2 ff, 4 41

nupn„Ii#*IN=1-,oftha,ozl#r-*tom/894*13*omieaskli,4

1/16"cilil.Iit  01-d hold,r of Flion,f-d to be
3.01*U./ reowl'* m holds I Ofie,Iilib

Alue** /@er AIMB<'Ul' HN, 01510 uNS
t.m

6 0......
n. cor-*kll "kl W.ch rl./.m-u./W hlpq.3,bal/d /,5*00 h t ,1 smorm1 pl"v the*m m .h-q"Ma/./. 8
mibststial 1 *15 Ma,R]Im:

Mdid"I",1 C.*Of= SR- Wt n m Clm ma Ililli
d Warns

Nonain

Gre M AIRED



Frol:Illford Asslt lanagolont TO:10800449707 00/12/2010 10:20 0483 P.002/003

1 All'll.-
The re=m t  per,un ,med h ps, ph 3,bomar, modat= d th, mas al,131*, se as ME

Ili  81i AOUAligi vVIMI 

N/A

Ths adhms d"1=rmld h #h Rm'I=WI=

Slr...

Nile

*m of Imcc*1 

MILE,00 AlIeT All),A46„*r LID IA£L 11, 41 SkeR:rUND sT'PeeT , A{/Clith#0 101 0
1*EW *A LAND

.1,1=.

603 p,08 2/2 15 -keEol

c cly  1€140 /A- 42gld- CmAlAK€- .

11) 1*r,sear-bs/subs=t IMI ,svv h*-sr, dre*numm#,corpo cm#bre tmcIc*m#Ist 1 *mdidm
4*1 1*th@1 sco[*1**d,dul,m mmm t f,1,1 0*Irele„thtiilt]OFippafperSO,IFI,=1**1*Ili,tl   ybe#m,dto
  =t the lm m i  ic/l)4 Illugcl* WO»,Ill#11  01 eldI PA#kh lill a 18:Wil31B cf101*ers ll d=41&  R k: FO: h ld o.

0 Seetti Cll *k],1 d 'msociate' 4 sacrion 9 of the Cupalbi ht 2001.

Sie d» di/blldon of ' *Ir htmist' h :Kzons 608 md 671 BO) d thi Corp,nllors kt 2001.

(0 11, I#WIialdacoll,¥caltlalIInisim dvidid im*It»Ii.„

Thl m,al 'llilli gi Illm atached mal ttle gIW *=m llthe gillil, or W   Dririm ill o»,chgme  l*t:li Om pison  m =10Clte llm a llimlll

The p,Innk Et= All@d by *=/ tt= MON,bodyc=pcxmaszham o•Ripid by 100.

01 /0*/*t.
W 4--9-mmt,0-comme*0,41*-I-=-9/K //aamml#*Anamwim¥doal!-*lia.

All I,mal4miell UBelmg*I *lim,m 2,ti ps,on  *0 f   md aca,118 *liA liaqMt,ad sdMIE Or Il,Willt ,11 acc lplqthata.4/..habwmal•=n-*miscol-t,chams m*pt.d

N 40*0*po,Sofaper!0Nme cise=m---c,.or,n ,th,  im..0.=*p -s" c 01,100»11,1*m
wtjal*/Ilium=Mitalwk#<Udel**p.tia//=Ii/*th,vv ch*Billatioilppl,4.

Sla Wi,Wilk of 'r*-140=fh moth, 0 01*8 4,111<I,I 2001.

m W Ill l/BillW Odi ls,nabl, todltgmble t# k<#Ry 11 meFEm ( 99 li tle,Flavt Inle,t alleshmmof In qtbl v,12 'itii#,f.

01 N-dm.comil/mnal"..V.*d..4-9.4/1.Mi..."m#.*.alb....1.8/9..I......m/*Brecel/h/#MMI/0/m D-:Istbe#MId, 1/*DEN#*cmemon,Imhlinq,#tac,glmc,. [)8111$ntlltb,
Mitudq***dmib,Iddly<*t/*1111=1*s ks amod/B kilimimt:; thl1c 11!alin as, Illqn rmipa  d=d4m*pl,oi *om v ¤n



Frol:Illford Asslt lanagolont TO:10800449707 00/12/2010 10:20 0483 P.003/003

Slde
SEU
SELL
SEU
SEU
SEU
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
SEU
SELL
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

Exic Qty
48,133
59,098

-200,000
100,000

-200,000
346,038
346,038
53,962
53,962
46,271
86,759
15,524
5,486
29,107
10,286
92,719
85,000
200,000
-36,108
-20,188
99,722
28,492

400,000
471,786

500,000
500,000
500,000
875
4,833
24,080
26,980
1,051
5,237
5,867
1,366
6,805
7,624

285,000
100,000
285,000

E»c Amt
269,848.04
331,32112
937,000.00
468,500.00
940,000.00

1,595,581-22
1,595,581.22
261,807.44
261,807.44
219,713.22
411,966.44
72,765.65
26,157.25
136,433.24
49,043.65

430,475.77
393,686.00
926,320.00
175,748.47
99,799.38
473,679.50
135,337.00

1,900,000.00
2,240,983.50
1,061,250.00
2,128,600.00
2,099,950.00
2,150,000.00

3,716.04
20,522.85
102,25331
114,567.87
4,455.50
22,201.21
24,871.97
5,804.95
28,91833
32,398.95

1,255,51030
440,530.00

1,221,538.50

™de Da.
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
22/08/2016
22/08/2016
22/08/2016
25/08/2016
25/08/2016
26/08/2016
26/08/2016
30/08/2016
30/08/2016
31/08/2016
31/08/2016
31/08/2016
31/08/2016
1/09/2016
2/09/2016
2/09/2016
5/10/2016
10/10/2016
12/10/2016
12/10/2016

12/10/2016
12/10/2016
27/10/2016
28/10/2016
2/11/2016
8/11/2016
11/11/2016
17/11/2016
17/11/2016
17/11/2016
18/11/2016

18/11/2016
18/11/2016
21/11/2016
21/11/2016
21/11/2016

2/12/2016
2/12/2016
5/12/2016


