603 page 1/2 15 July 2001

Form 603

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of initial substantial holder

	Notice of fillinal s	unstaittiai	noidei	
o_Company Name/Scheme OOL	LIMEDIA LIMIT	ΞD		
CN/ARSN	4 613 48	4	-	
Details of substantial holder (1) ame /// LF CN/ARSN (if applicable)	ORD ASSET MAN	JAGE MENT	LIMITED	
ne holder became a substantial holder on Details of voting power	02/12/2016			
ne total number of votes attached to all the voting sha elevant interest (3) in on the date the substantial hold	eres in the company or voting intere er became a substantial holder are	sts in the scheme that as follows:	the substantial holder of	or an associate (2) h
Class of securities (4)	Number of securities	Person's votes	s (5)	Voting power (6)
FULLY PAID OPDINARY SHAPES	8, 255, 992	8,255,0	792	5.030
Details of relevant interests ne nature of the relevant interest the substantial hold older are as follows:	er or an associate had in the follow	ing voting securities o	in the date the substanti	al holder became a
Holder of relevant interest	Nature of relevant int	erest (7)	Class and number of	of securities
_	1		******	

Holder of relevant interest	Nature of relevant interest (7)	Class and number of securities
MILFORD ASSET MANAGEMENT	INVESTMENT MANAGER	8,255, 992
LTO		

4. Details of present registered holders

The persons registered as holders of the securities referred to in paragraph 3 above are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Class and number of securities	
MILFORD ASSET MANAGEMENT	NNL CUSTODIANS		8,255,922 (OPAL	ARY SHARES)
LTD				

5. Consideration

The consideration paid for each relevant interest referred to in paragraph 3 above, and acquired in the four months prior to the day that the substantial holder became a substantial holder is as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Date of acquisition	Consideration	Consideration (9)	
		Cash	Non-cash	
SEE ATTACHED				

603 page 2/2 15 July 2001

6. Associates

The reasons the persons named in paragraph 3 above are associates of the substantial holder are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
N/A	

To:10800449707

7. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address	
MILFORD ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD	LEVEL 17, 41 SHORTLAND STREET, AUCKLAND 1010	
	NEW ZEALAND	

Signature

print name

sign here

MARK DAVID GREANS

capacity HEAD OF ASKA CUMPLIANCE

date 6 / 12 / 16.

DIRECTIONS

- (1) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 7 of the form.
- (2) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (3) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (4) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- (5) The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme (if any) that the person or an associate has a relevant interest in.
- (6) The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.
- (7) Include details of:
 - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances by which the relevant interest was acquired. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
 - any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- (6) If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eg. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown".
- (9) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.

Side	Exec Qty	Exec Amt	Trade Date
SELL	-48,133	269,848.04	10/08/2016
SELL	-59,098	331,321.12	10/08/2016
SELL	-200,000	937,000.00	22/08/2016
SELL	-100,000	468,500.00	22/08/2016
SELL	-200,000	940,000.00	22/08/2016
BUY	346,038	1,595,581.22	25/08/2016
BUY	346,038	1,595,581.22	25/08/2016
BUY	53,962	261,807.44	26/08/2016
BUY	53,962	261,807.44	26/08/2016
BUY	46,271	219,713.22	30/08/2016
BUY	86,759	411,966.44	30/08/2016
BUY	15,524	72 <i>,</i> 765.65	31/08/2016
BUY	5,486	26,157.25	31/08/2016
BUY	29,107	136,433.24	31/08/2016
BUY	10,286	49,043.65	31/08/2016
BUY	92,719	430,475.77	1/09/2016
BUY	85,000	393,686.00	2/09/2016
BUY	200,000	926,320.00	2/09/2016
SELL	-36,108	175,748.47	5/10/2016
SELL	-20,188	99,799.38	10/10/2016
BUY	99,722	473,679.50	12/10/2016
BUY	28,492	135,337.00	12/10/2016
BUY	400,000	1,900,000.00	12/10/2016
BUY	471,786	2,240,983.50	12/10/2016
BUY	250,000	1,061,250.00	27/10/2016
BUY	500,000	2,128,600.00	28/10/2016
BUY	500,000	2,099,950.00	2/11/2016
BUY	500,000	2,150,000.00	8/11/2016
BUY	875	3,716.04	11/11/2016
BUY	4,833	20,522.85	17/11/2016
BUY	24,080	102,253.31	17/11/2016
BUY	26,980	114,567.87	17/11/2016
BUY	1,051	4,455.50	18/11/2016
BUY	5,237	22,201.21	18/11/2016
BUY	5,867	24,871.97	18/11/2016
BUY	1,366	5,804.95	21/11/2016
BUY	6,805	28,918.53	21/11/2016
BUY	7,624	32,398.95	21/11/2016
BUY	285,000	1,255,510.50	2/12/2016
BUY	100,000	440,530.00	2/12/2016
BUY	285,000	1,221,538.50	5/12/2016